I N D U C T O R S
February 2015
MLK0603 0603 [0201 inch]*
* JIS[EIA]
MLK0603
MLK
(2/10)
I N D U C T O R S

30
±
0.
03
Dimensions in mm
0.
3
0.3 0.250.25
(6/10)
I N D U C T O R S
20150216 / inductor_commercial_high-frequency_mlk0603_zh.fm
MLK0603
L L Q Q
(nH) (MHz) min. (MHz) (GHz)min. (GHz)typ. (� )max. (� )typ. (mA)max.
1.0 ±0.3nH 100 6 300 12.0 17.1 0.20 0.09 300 MLK0603L1N0ST000
1.1 ±0.3nH 100 6 300 11.0 17.1 0.22 0.10 300 MLK0603L1N1ST000
1.2 ±0.3nH 100 6 300 11.0 16.1 0.22 0.11 300 MLK0603L1N2ST000
1.3 ±0.3nH 100 6 300 10.0 15.8 0.24 0.12 300 MLK0603L1N3ST000
1.5 ±0.3nH 100 6 300 10.0 14.9 0.24 0.12 300 MLK0603L1N5ST000
1.6 ±0.3nH 100 6 300 10.0 14.3 0.27 0.13 300 MLK0603L1N6ST000
1.8 ±0.3nH 100 6 300 10.0 13.8 0.27 0.14 300 MLK0603L1N8ST000
2.0 ±0.3nH 100 6 300 9.0 12.6 0.30 0.15 300 MLK0603L2N0ST000
2.2 ±0.3nH 100 6 300 9.0 12.5 0.30 0.17 300 MLK0603L2N2ST000
2.4 ±0.3nH 100 6 300 8.5 11.4 0.35 0.17 300 MLK0603L2N4ST000
2.7 ±0.3nH 100 6 300 8.5 10.9 0.35 0.18 300 MLK0603L2N7ST000
3.0 ±0.3nH 100 6 300 8.0 10.6 0.40 0.20 200 MLK0603L3N0ST000
3.3 ±0.3nH 100 6 300 8.0 10.5 0.40 0.22 200 MLK0603L3N3ST000
3.6 ±0.3nH 100 6 300 8.0 9.9 0.45 0.22 200 MLK0603L3N6ST000
3.9 ±0.3nH 100 6 300 8.0 9.8 0.45 0.25 200 MLK0603L3N9ST000
4.3 ±0.3nH 100 6 300 7.5 9.5 0.50 0.28 200 MLK0603L4N3ST000
4.7 ±0.3nH 100 6 300 7.5 9.5 0.50 0.28 200 MLK0603L4N7ST000
5.1 ±0.3nH 100 6 300 6.5 8.8 0.60 0.28 200 MLK0603L5N1ST000
5.6 ±0.3nH 100 6 300 6.5 8.5 0.60 0.30 200 MLK0603L5N6ST000
6.2 ±0.3nH 100 6 300 6.0 8.3 0.65 0.34 200 MLK0603L6N2ST000
6.8 ±5% 100 6 300 6.0 8.1 0.65 0.34 200 MLK0603L6N8JT000
7.5 ±5% 100 6 300 6.0 7.7 0.70 0.36 200 MLK0603L7N5JT000
8.2 ±5% 100 6 300 6.0 7.9 0.70 0.41 200 MLK0603L8N2JT000
9.1 ±5% 100 6 300 5.5 7.4 0.80 0.42 200 MLK0603L9N1JT000
10 ±5% 100 6 300 5.5 7.5 0.80 0.48 200 MLK0603L10NJT000
12 ±5% 100 6 300 5.0 6.9 1.00 0.54 150 MLK0603L12NJT000
15 ±5% 100 6 300 4.5 6.6 1.10 0.66 150 MLK0603L15NJT000
18 ±5% 100 6 300 4.0 5.8 1.30 0.85 100 MLK0603L18NJT000
22 ±5% 100 6 300 3.5 5.3 1.60 1.02 100 MLK0603L22NJT000
27 ±5% 100 6 300 3.0 4.6 1.70 1.09 100 MLK0603L27NJT000
33 ±5% 100 6 300 2.8 4.4 1.80 1.21 100 MLK0603L33NJT000
L Q 4291B+16197A Agilent Technologies
8720C Agilent Technologies
Type-7561 Yokogawa
(7/10)